35
SUBMERSIBLE  PROJECT DEWATERING
3 PHASE AUTO
The KTZE pumps offer an automatic option to the KTZ series, without the need for external
control panels and cumbersome float switches. A sensor probe is mounted in a durable, moulded
rubber bracket and, for added protection, it is positioned within the footprint of the pump base.
Once the water level reaches the probe, the pump will start and continue to operate for one
minute after the water falls below it. However, if the water touches the probe within this time,
the “stop” signal is cancelled and the pump continues to run until the water is cleared. The KTZE
design also includes a dual position outlet port, to enable the user to position the outlet hose
in the required direction which may be horizontal or vertical and hence avoid kinking of layflat
discharge hose.
All models are supplied with 20 metres of heavy duty rubber power cable, although IDS
(individually screened cable) is available on most models, at an extra cost, for quarry and mining
applications. Models are supplied with a threaded outlet and a hose connector.
● Mines & quarries
● Construction
● Hire fleets
● Tunneling
● Industry
● Processing
KTZE
model Manual
or Auto
outlet
(BSPM & mm) kW volt flow
(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
free passage
(mm)
w x l x h
(mm)
on level
(mm)
off level
(mm)
dry weight
(kgs)
packing weight
(kgs)
Price
(£) code
KTZE21.5 A 2" & 50 1.5 400 425 21 8.5 216x235x609 345 120 40 48 1,420.00 1
KTZE31.5 A 3" & 80 1.5 400 670 14 8.5 216x235x609 345 120 39 47 1,420.00 1
KTZE22.2 A 2" & 50 2.2 400 500 26 8.5 216x235x629 355 120 42 50 1,585.00 1
KTZE32.2 A 3" & 80 2.2 400 800 20 8.5 216x235x629 355 120 41 49 1,585.00 1
KTZE23.7 A 2" & 50 3.7 400 440 37 8.5 252x283x747 435 150 71 79 2,220.00 1
KTZE33.7 A 3" & 80 3.7 400 900 29 8.5 252x283x757 435 150 71 79 2,220.00 1
KTZE43.7 A 4" & 100 3.7 400 1430 18 8.5 252x283x767 435 150 71 79 2,220.00 1
 KTZE31.5